

**Bid No. 22-033**  
**CMP DAY USE MARINA DESIGN SERVICES**  
**Quantity Sheet**

**Hewes**

<b>No.</b>	<b>Category</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	140,000.00	140,000.00
2	Erosion Control* (incl. silt fence, outlet protection, hay bales, sand bags, turbidity barrier, etc.)	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	Manatee Signage and Training	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	Inspection of The Existing Water Landing, Disassembly and Storage for Relocation	1	LS	27,000.00	27,000.00
4	Concrete Piles 14"x14"	51	EA	5,500.00	280,500.00
5	Marina Equipment	1	LS	970,000.00	970,000.00
6	ADA Compliant Kayak Launch	1	LS	42,000.00	42,000.00
7	Assembly of Fixed Marina Equipment and Kayak Launch	1	LS	80,000.00	80,000.00
8	Weigh Station Structure and Installation	1	LS	27,000.00	27,000.00
9	Tournament Master 200-3 or Approved Equal Tournament Scale	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00
10	Wall Mounted Kayak Storage Racks	2	EA	750.00	1,500.00
11	Removal of CMP Mooring Cleat	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
12	Non-Destructive Location of Steel Reinforcement in the Bulkhead	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>					<b>1,599,500.00</b>

**Bid No. 22-033**  
**CMP DAY USE MARINA DESIGN SERVICES**  
**Quantity Sheet**

**Hydra**

<b>No.</b>	<b>Category</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	150,000.00	150,000.00
2	Erosion Control* (incl. silt fence, outlet protection, hay bales, sand bags, turbidity barrier, etc.)	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00
3	Manatee Signage and Training	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00
3	Inspection of The Existing Water Landing, Disassembly and Storage for Relocation	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
4	Concrete Piles 14"x14"	51	EA	9,000.00	459,000.00
5	Marina Equipment	1	LS	1,250,000.00	1,250,000.00
6	ADA Compliant Kayak Launch	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00
7	Assembly of Fixed Marina Equipment and Kayak Launch	1	LS	150,000.00	150,000.00
8	Weigh Station Structure and Installation	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
9	Tournament Master 200-3 or Approved Equal Tournament Scale	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00
10	Wall Mounted Kayak Storage Racks	2	EA	5,000.00	10,000.00
11	Removal of CMP Mooring Cleat	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
12	Non-Destructive Location of Steel Reinforcement in the Bulkhead	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>					<b>2,137,500.00</b>

**Bid No. 22-033**  
**CMP DAY USE MARINA DESIGN SERVICES**  
**Quantity Sheet**

**H G Harders**

<b>No.</b>	<b>Category</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	268,104.00	268,104.00
2	Erosion Control* (incl. silt fence, outlet protection, hay bales, sand bags, turbidity barrier, etc.)	1	LS	11,450.00	11,450.00
3	Manatee Signage and Training	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	Inspection of The Existing Water Landing, Disassembly and Storage for Relocation	1	LS	18,900.00	18,900.00
4	Concrete Piles 14"x14"	51	EA	6,410.00	326,910.00
5	Marina Equipment	1	LS	1,206,100.00	1,206,100.00
6	ADA Compliant Kayak Launch	1	LS	49,962.00	49,962.00
7	Assembly of Fixed Marina Equipment and Kayak Launch	1	LS	499,393.00	499,393.00
8	Weigh Station Structure and Installation	1	LS	57,930.00	57,930.00
9	Tournament Master 200-3 or Approved Equal Tournament Scale	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00
10	Wall Mounted Kayak Storage Racks	2	EA	7,048.00	14,096.00
11	Removal of CMP Mooring Cleat	1	LS	19,971.00	19,971.00
12	Non-Destructive Location of Steel Reinforcement in the Bulkhead	1	LS	1,980.00	1,980.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>					<b>2,479,796.00</b>